
 

 

 

 

 

 

  

ARDON®AMBLE BLACK 

LEISURE SHOES 

 



  

ARDON®AMBLE BLACK 

LEISURE SHOES 

G3373 ARTICLE 

 
 
knitted double-layer 3D KNIT fabric,PU 
 
PHYLON/TPR, cemented technology 
ANATOMIC FOAM 

MATERIAL  
 
Upper   
Lining 
Sole 
Insole 

10 pairs 
1 pair 
 

SIZE 
  
UNIT 
 

PACKAGE 
Units in a carton 
Units in a box 

Size EUR 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48 49 50 51 

Insole length mm - 240 247 253 260 267 273 280 287 293 300 306 - - - - - 

Foot length cm - 23,5 24,2 24,8 25,5 26,2 26,8 27,5 28,2 28,8 29,5 30,1 - - - - - 

 

DESCRIPTION 

Sporty low shoes from knitted fabric in modern colour combinations. For maximum user comfort, 

the boots have memory foam insoles. The sole is made from a combination of phylon/TPR 

and guarantees a soft tread while providing a high level of anti-slip properties 

DIMENSIONS 36 - 39 40 - 44 45 - 46    
Carton H x W x D (cm) 30 x 42 x 57 33 x 44 x 62        35 x 46,5 x 59    
Carton (cbm) 0,072 0,090 0,096    

   

 

36-46 
  
pair 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
CODE EAN CARTON WEIGHT 

(KG) 
         UNIT WEIGHT 

(KG) 
G3373/36 8592390148681 5,00 0,500 
G3373/37 8592390148698 5,20 0,520 
G3373/38 8592390148704 5,40 0,540 
G3373/39 8592390148711 5,60 0,560 
G3373/40 8592390148728 6,30 0,630 
G3373/41 8592390148735 6,40 0,640 
G3373/42 8592390148742 6,70 0,670 
G3373/43 8592390148759 6,90 0,690 
G3373/44 
G3373/45 
G3373/46 

8592390148766 
8592390148773 
8592390148780 

7,10 
7,40 
7,50 

0,710 
0,740 
0,750 

    

    
    
    

    
    
    

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 


